
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES
OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2018;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801220000
20990

01/22/2018
10:54:12

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20080929000
384300

201801290000
30190

01/29/2018
02:27:59

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CSMC 2017
RPL3 TRUST

Instr
#:20031010000
683420

201801290000
30180

01/29/2018
02:27:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CSMC 2017
RPL3 TRUST

Instr
#:20031010000
683420

Other:SEE
INST


