Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801220000 20990	01/22/2018 10:54:12	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC					Instr #:20080929000 384300	
201801290000 30190	01/29/2018 02:27:59	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CSMC 2017 RPL3 TRUST					Instr #:20031010000 683420	
201801290000 30180	01/29/2018 02:27:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CSMC 2017 RPL3 TRUST					Instr #:20031010000 683420	Other:SEE INST